
EllRay Jakes Name _________________ 

Teacher ________________ 

Start Date ______________ 

Date Finished ___________ 

 

 

 Is NOT a Chicken (4.8) 

 

 Is a ROCK Star (4.5) 

 

 Walks the Plank (4.8) 

 

 The Dragon Slayer (4.5) 

 

 And the Beanstalk (4.8) 

 

 Is Magic (4.6) 

143313 
 

145766 
 

149385 
 

157778 
 

160652 
 

166595 
 


